
Bekijk op mobiel

Vrijdag 30 mei 2025 - 50km
Lengte: 50.6  km - Stijging: 543  m

10 km 20 km 30 km 40 km 50 km
16 m

147 m

10

20

30

40

50

Poperinge

Bailleul

Ieper

Mesen
- Messines

Heuvelland

Vlamertinge

Wijtschate

Westouter

Reningelst
Dikkebus

Voormezele

Brielen

Dranouter

Loker

Wulvergem

Sint-Jan

Saint-Jans-
Cappel

Nieuwkerke

Berthen

DE KLIJTE

A 25

N308

N365

N333

N304

N369

N321

N38

K
ro

m

menelststraat

Ru
e

 D
e 

La
 F

on
ta

in
e

Provenseweg

Ieperseweg

K
em

m
el

st
ra

a
t

Wijtschate straat

Noordlaan

Oo
st

ka
ai

Elverd
in

gs
ew

eg

Ie
pe

rs
tr

aa
t

Ke
m

m
els

tra
at

Noorderring

Ieperstraat

 Map Data: © OpenStreetMap Contributors; Cartography: ©  RouteYou
1000 m


